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U-21 Championship
2019/20 20th round, Match #98

Thursday, 27.02.2020, 13:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 : 4

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Znovenko Myroslav
3 Sydorenko Nazar
21 Kireiev Andrii
27 Zaiets Serhii
44 Khyzhniak Oleksii
11 Soloviov Maksym
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo
98 Lytvynenko Ivan (C)
4 Sabatini Griffin Riley
7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav
23 Bohomaz Nazarii

Substitutes
81 Babichyn Viktor
9 Tiapkin Maksym
8 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
89 Krylov Danylo
87 Volynets Danylo
25 Batsman Stanislav
14 Zaikov Kyrylo

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

35 Kucheruk Vladyslav
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
5 Biloshevskyi Bohdan (C)
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
10 Bliznichenko Viktor
11 Shulianskyi Artem
13 Zabarnyi Illia
14 Syrota Oleksandr
17 Mashchenko Vadym
19 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
22 Skorko Danil

Substitutes
1 Morhun Valentyn
2 Kuzyk Denys
4 Bilovar Kristian
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
77 Benito

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Reznikov Denys
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 20th round, Match #98
Thursday, 27.02.2020, 13:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 1 : 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
23 Bohomaz Nazarii 4'

9' 17 Mashchenko Vadym

30' 7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav

98 Lytvynenko Ivan 30'

40' 22 Skorko Danil

61' 10 Bliznichenko Viktor
77 Benito

4 Sabatini Griffin Riley
9 Tiapkin Maksym 61'

65' 14 Syrota Oleksandr

68' 11 Shulianskyi Artem
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil

27 Zaiets Serhii 68'

75' 5 Biloshevskyi Bohdan

7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav
25 Batsman Stanislav 78'

21 Kireiev Andrii 79'

84' 5 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
15 Voloshyn Vikentii

11 Soloviov Maksym
89 Krylov Danylo 84'

77 Khovaiko Kyrylo
87 Volynets Danylo 84'

88' 7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav

90' 17 Mashchenko Vadym
2 Kuzyk Denys

90+1' 19 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
8 Yefimenko Dmytro

90+3' 16 Sukhoruchko Danyil

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


